
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(金) 曇り時々晴れ 28.6 2.6 688.3 15,900 15,900 11,166 142.4

7/2(土) 晴れのち時々曇り 29.2 10.4 808.1 18,667 34,567 22,332 154.8

7/3(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.1 12.8 816.0 18,850 53,416 33,498 159.5

7/4(月) 晴れ一時雨 29.1 10.8 791.9 18,293 71,709 44,664 160.6

7/5(火) 晴れ一時雨 31.8 10.3 754.5 17,429 89,138 55,830 159.7

7/6(水) 晴れ 30.6 13.3 792.2 18,300 107,438 66,996 160.4

7/7(木) 晴れ 30.2 14.0 757.2 17,491 124,929 78,162 159.8

7/8(金) 晴れ 29.7 13.4 836.8 19,330 144,260 89,328 161.5

7/9(土) 晴れ 31.4 11.1 748.6 17,293 161,552 100,494 160.8

7/10(日) 晴れ 29.7 11.6 754.7 17,434 178,986 111,660 160.3

7/11(月) 曇り時々晴れ 33.6 9.2 702.3 16,223 195,209 122,826 158.9

7/12(火) 曇り一時雨 26.7 0.0 261.2 6,034 201,243 133,992 150.2

7/13(水) 晴れ時々曇り 30.5 11.2 726.6 16,784 218,027 145,158 150.2

7/14(木) 晴れのち曇り 29.0 10.3 712.6 16,461 234,488 156,324 150.0

7/15(金) 曇り時々雨 23.6 0.2 148.0 3,419 237,907 167,490 142.0

7/16(土) 曇り一時雨 28.7 5.7 744.2 17,191 255,098 178,656 142.8

7/17(日) 曇り一時雨 29.6 7.7 629.4 14,539 269,637 189,822 142.0

7/18(月) 曇り一時雨 27.5 2.0 519.2 11,994 281,631 200,988 140.1

7/19(火) 曇り時々雨 26.6 0.0 187.9 4,340 285,971 212,154 134.8

7/20(水) 曇り時々晴れ 26.7 0.0 380.7 8,794 294,765 223,320 132.0

7/21(木) 曇り一時雨 26.8 2.8 529.4 12,229 306,994 234,486 130.9

7/22(金) 曇り一時雨 25.0 0.0 155.3 3,587 310,582 245,652 126.4

7/23(土) 曇り時々雨 27.5 1.5 417.6 9,647 320,228 256,818 124.7

7/24(日) 晴れ時々曇り 27.4 6.9 675.4 15,602 335,830 267,984 125.3

7/25(月) 晴れ一時雨 29.7 5.1 596.5 13,779 349,609 279,150 125.2

7/26(火) 晴れ 30.4 10.4 747.0 17,256 366,865 290,316 126.4

7/27(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.1 9.3 687.1 15,872 382,737 301,482 127.0

7/28(木) 晴れ 30.0 11.8 749.7 17,318 400,055 312,649 128.0

7/29(金) 晴れ 30.1 13.2 804.8 18,591 418,646 323,815 129.3

7/30(土) 晴れ 31.0 12.6 817.3 18,880 437,526 334,981 130.6

7/31(日) 晴れ 32.0 10.7 716.8 16,558 454,084 346,147 131.2

℃ h 19657.3

29.1 7.8 634.1

4.40 483.4

実績平均(/日) ¥14,648

  月目標値(/日) ¥11,166

月合計 ¥454,084
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